
2024 Goliad Tigerettes Softball Schedule
Date Opponent Site Time

Saturday, Jan. 27 Multi-Scrimmage with Sacred Heart and Luling Goliad TBA

Tuesday, Jan. 30 Multi-Scrimmage with Beeville and Tidehaven Goliad TBA

Saturday, Feb. 3 Multi-Scrimmage with Edna, IW and Lavernia Goliad TBA

Tuesday, Feb. 6 Gonzales (Scrimmage) Gonzales 6:00

Friday, Feb. 9 Schulenburg (Scrimmage) Goliad 5:30

Tuesday, Feb. 13 Sacred Heart Goliad 6:00

Friday, Feb. 16 Yoakum Yoakum 5:00

Tuesday, Feb. 20 Yorktown Goliad 5:30

February 22-24 IW Tournament TBA

Tuesday, Feb. 27 Three Rivers Goliad 5:30

February 29-March 2 Sacred Heart Tournament TBA

Tuesday, March 5 Open

March 7-9 Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg TBA

Tuesday, March 12 Pleasanton Goliad 6:00

Friday, March 15 Odem Goliad* 6:00

Tuesday, March 19 Mathis Goliad* 6:00

Friday, March 22 Taft Taft* 6:00

Monday, March 25 George West Goliad**** 6:00

Thursday, March 28 Aransas Pass Aransas Pass* 6:00

Tuesday, April 2 Odem Odem* 6:00

Friday, April 5 Mathis Mathis* 6:00

Tuesday, April 9 Taft Goliad** 6:00

Friday, April 12 George West George West* 6:00

Tuesday, April 16 Aransas Pass Goliad*** 6:00

*District Game **Player/Senior Night ***Teacher Appreciation Night ****Youth Night

Head Coach - Jody Price Athletic Trainer - Savannah Dillard
Assistant Coach - Lee Price High School Principal - Charles Henke
Athletic Director - Kevin Salazar Superintendent - Holly Lyon
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